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1-16 Boater NICHOLAS SIEPKER NE C 5 5 26.92 0.00 6.77 26.92 5 5 15.28 0.00 15.28 42.20

2-33 Boater CHAD GARTON NE C 5 5 23.01 0.00 6.29 23.01 5 5 18.43 0.00 7.35 18.43 41.44

1-1 Boater JORDAN HIRT NE C 5 5 19.91 0.00 5.92 19.91 5 5 19.92 0.00 19.92 39.83

2-24 Boater HUNTER SUCHSLAND NE C 5 5 20.25 0.00 4.77 20.25 5 5 19.53 0.00 19.53 39.78

2-34 Boater JOE MCKAY IA N 5 5 14.74 0.00 14.74 5 5 24.89 0.00 7.78 24.89 39.63

2-28 Boater CHARLIE DESHAZER NE C 5 5 21.45 0.00 5.22 21.45 5 5 17.52 0.00 5.07 17.52 38.97

2-38 Boater TROY DIEDE SD N 5 5 18.02 0.00 18.02 5 5 20.47 0.00 5.44 20.47 38.49

2-29 Boater NATE MAHER IA N 5 5 16.94 0.00 16.94 5 5 18.03 0.00 5.08 18.03 34.97

2-26 Boater KOLEBY VAN BEEK NE C 5 5 15.80 0.00 15.80 5 5 18.61 0.00 6.46 18.61 34.41

2-30 Boater JUSTIN HEIDINGER SD N 5 5 16.59 0.00 4.87 16.59 5 5 15.54 0.00 15.54 32.13

1-9 Boater BRYAN SHAW NE C 5 5 18.11 0.00 6.04 18.11 5 5 14.01 0.00 14.01 32.12

1-4 Boater JARED KNUTH NE C 5 5 20.60 0.00 5.73 20.60 3 3 10.36 0.00 10.36 30.96

1-8 Boater MONTY FRALICK SD N 5 5 14.61 0.00 14.61 5 5 16.35 0.00 5.29 16.35 30.96

1-6 Boater MAX FLATTEN SD N 5 5 18.55 0.00 4.77 18.55 5 5 12.17 0.00 12.17 30.72

1-3 Boater ADAM HUTMACHER SD N 5 5 16.07 0.00 4.98 16.07 5 5 14.19 0.00 14.19 30.26

1-10 Boater TYLER DARLING SD N 4 4 11.20 0.00 11.20 5 5 17.37 0.00 5.49 17.37 28.57

1-14 Boater KENT PRIEL NE C 5 5 21.40 0.00 6.80 21.40 2 2 6.99 0.00 6.99 28.39

1-15 Boater COY BAIRD IA N 5 5 13.35 0.00 13.35 5 5 14.37 0.00 14.37 27.72

2-35 Boater SAM GRACE NE C 5 5 12.71 0.00 12.71 5 5 14.36 0.00 14.36 27.07

1-5 Boater GRANT PAVELKA NE C 5 5 16.98 0.00 16.98 3 3 8.96 0.00 8.96 25.94

1-11 Boater LEON GEHRIG IA N 3 3 9.30 0.00 4.41 9.30 5 5 13.69 0.00 3.78 13.69 22.99

2-31 Boater GABE GOLUBOSKY NE C 3 3 7.29 0.00 7.29 5 5 14.56 0.00 4.98 14.56 21.85

1-2 Boater CODY BATTERSON IA N 5 5 13.36 0.00 4.35 13.36 2 2 7.79 0.00 7.79 21.15
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1-17 Boater PETER PATTSCHULL IA N 4 4 12.15 0.00 5.10 12.15 3 3 7.74 0.00 7.74 19.89

2-21 Boater JEREMY RASSMUSSEN NE C 5 5 17.03 0.00 17.03 1 1 2.74 0.00 2.74 2.74 19.77

1-18 Boater JAMIE TAYLOR IA N 4 4 9.15 0.00 9.15 3 3 10.04 0.00 3.86 10.04 19.19

2-32 Boater RON WATSON SD N 5 5 12.76 0.00 12.76 2 2 5.54 0.00 5.54 18.30

2-22 Boater ZANE RIDPATH NE C 4 4 11.88 0.00 11.88 2 2 4.88 0.00 4.88 16.76

2-23 Boater DAN BEBERNISS NE C 1 1 2.38 0.00 2.38 5 5 12.16 0.00 12.16 14.54

1-19 Boater ARON JACQUART IA N 3 3 7.38 0.00 7.38 2 2 5.99 0.00 5.99 13.37

1-12 Boater GRANT FARMER SD N 4 4 11.70 0.00 4.87 11.70 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.70

2-36 Boater MIKE WHEATON IA N 1 1 3.10 0.00 3.10 3 3 7.89 0.00 7.89 10.99

1-13 Boater RICH WEST NE C 4 4 8.91 0.00 8.91 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.91

2-25 Boater JOHN BIENUSA IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 7.16 0.00 7.16 7.16

1-7 Boater SHAWN BAGLEY IA N 2 2 4.52 0.00 4.52 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.52

2-27 Boater DANIEL WATSON SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.49 0.00 3.49 3.49 3.49

2-20 Boater ALT - DONNIE SCHIRMER SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.06 0.00 2.06 2.06

2-20 Boater RONALD DILLON SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNF DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-37 Boater JOSH SMITH IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 147 147 488.12 0 0.00 0 488.12 131 131 423.08 0 0.00 0 423.08 911.20

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL
1-2 Boater CODY BATTERSON IA N 21.15

1-18 Boater JAMIE TAYLOR IA N 19.19

1-19 Boater ARON JACQUART IA N 13.37

2-29 Boater NATE MAHER IA N 34.97 88.68 53.62 142.30

1-14 Boater KENT PRIEL NE C 28.39

1-16 Boater NICHOLAS SIEPKER NE C 42.20

2-31 Boater GABE GOLUBOSKY NE C 21.85

2-33 Boater CHAD GARTON NE C 41.44 133.88 74.67 208.55
1-12 Boater GRANT FARMER SD N 11.70

2-38 Boater TROY DIEDE SD N 38.49

2-30 Boater JUSTIN HEIDINGER SD N 32.13

1-10 Boater TYLER DARLING SD N 28.57 110.89 59.85 170.74

TEAM TOTAL
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2-24 1-27 CoAngler WAYS RAASCH IA N 4 4 14.93 0.00 6.28 14.93 5 5 16.64 0.00 5.71 16.64 31.57

2-28 1-26 CoAngler HUNTER FRY IA N 4 4 17.12 0.00 5.07 17.12 3 3 11.84 0.00 5.77 11.84 28.96

2-29 1-34 CoAngler MARK MOORMAN NE C 4 4 14.37 0.00 5.36 14.37 4 4 13.30 0.00 4.55 13.30 27.67

2-27 1-25 CoAngler JON SMALL NE C 5 5 15.51 0.00 4.64 15.51 4 4 10.47 0.00 10.47 25.98

1-6 2-15 CoAngler HUNTER KING NE C 5 5 12.97 0.00 12.97 5 5 13.00 0.00 13.00 25.97

1-1 2-9 CoAngler BRAD ROCKWOOD IA N 3 3 7.42 0.00 7.42 5 5 17.56 0.00 5.9 17.56 24.98

1-3 2-12 CoAngler JEFF SIEPKER NE C 3 3 10.01 0.00 10.01 5 5 14.80 0.00 14.80 24.81

2-34 1-30 CoAngler JIM GARTON JR NE C 3 3 8.28 0.00 8.28 4 4 16.02 0.00 5.83 16.02 24.30

2-38 1-29 CoAngler BRENT DOHSE NE C 5 5 15.06 0.00 15.06 2 2 6.41 0.00 6.41 21.47

2-36 1-31 CoAngler TERRY LAVERACK SD N 5 5 14.75 0.00 4.77 14.75 2 2 6.11 0.00 4.48 6.11 20.86

2-37 1-32 CoAngler PARRIS HUMM NE C 4 4 11.17 0.00 11.17 4 4 9.68 0.00 9.68 20.85

2-26 1-28 CoAngler TRENT MCDERMOTT IA N 4 4 10.45 0.00 10.45 3 3 10.33 0.00 4.56 10.33 20.78

2-32 1-20 CoAngler RYAN KUCHAR NE C 3 3 7.82 0.00 7.82 5 5 12.34 0.00 4.22 12.34 20.16

1-9 2-14 CoAngler TJ FOSTER IA N 3 3 8.98 0.00 4.31 8.98 4 4 10.64 0.00 10.64 19.62

1-12 2-2 CoAngler JACOB KRUCKENBERG NE C 2 2 5.07 0.00 5.07 4 4 14.31 0.00 14.31 19.38

1-15 2-17 CoAngler CASEY BRIGGS SD N 3 3 7.70 0.00 7.70 4 4 10.53 0.00 10.53 18.23

1-18 2-1 CoAngler TANNER HART SD N 5 5 14.54 0.00 3.98 14.54 1 1 3.68 0.00 3.68 3.68 18.22

1-4 2-11 CoAngler TOM LEBER SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 16.87 0.00 4.66 16.87 16.87

2-22 1-23 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER (KA BAIRD IA N 3 3 8.53 0.00 8.53 3 3 6.89 0.00 6.89 15.42

1-8 2-19 CoAngler JEFF HAMELAU NE C 2 2 5.07 0.00 5.07 3 3 9.09 0.00 4.66 9.09 14.16

2-31 1-24 CoAngler DARRIN KIRKLAND IA N 4 4 9.36 0.00 9.36 1 1 3.33 0.00 3.33 12.69
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2-33 1-38 CoAngler AUSTIN DAVIS IA N 3 3 8.16 0.00 8.16 2 2 3.89 0.00 3.89 12.05

2-30 1-36 CoAngler ROGER JOHNSON NE C 3 3 8.46 0.00 4.74 8.46 1 1 3.55 0.00 3.55 12.01

2-25 1-35 CoAngler ZACH QUIEN SD N 3 3 7.48 0.00 7.48 2 2 4.33 0.00 4.33 11.81

1-17 2-8 CoAngler JOHN MITCHELL NE C 4 4 10.87 0.00 3.82 10.87 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.87

1-2 2-4 CoAngler JOSHUA OYEN SD N 2 2 6.77 0.00 4.41 6.77 1 1 4.03 0.00 4.03 10.80

1-13 2-16 CoAngler JOEY ELDER IA N 1 1 4.73 0.00 4.73 4.73 2 2 4.89 0.00 4.89 9.62

1-19 2-18 CoAngler KEVON FAULHABER NE C 1 1 3.30 0.00 3.30 2 2 5.95 0.00 3.97 5.95 9.25

2-23 1-21 CoAngler JEFFERSON LEHMAN SD N 1 1 3.71 0.00 3.71 2 2 5.25 0.00 3.37 5.25 8.96

1-7 2-3 CoAngler JARIN KELLER NE C 3 3 8.57 0.00 4.26 8.57 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.57

1-10 2-6 CoAngler SCOTT BLAESI NE C 3 3 8.23 0.00 8.23 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.23

1-14 2-10 CoAngler MATT MUNDELL IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 6.82 0.00 6.82 6.82

1-5 2-7 CoAngler NATE HARM SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 6.45 0.00 6.45 6.45

2-35 1-33 CoAngler BILL DENNISTON IA N 1 1 2.35 0.00 2.35 1 1 3.98 0.00 3.98 3.98 6.33

2-21 1-22 CoAngler TODD KUEFLER SD N 2 2 4.84 0.00 4.84 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.84

2-20 1-37 CoAngler TONY CIMINO SR NE C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 3.99 0.00 3.99 3.99

1-11 2-13 CoAngler WILLIAMS FAIRCLOTH SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1-16 2-5 CoAngler ROGER DAVIS IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 101 101 296.58 0 0.00 0 296.58 96 96 286.97 0 0.00 0 286.97 583.55

TOP 4 each state Total

1-1 2-9 CoAngler BRAD ROCKWOOD IA N 24.98

1-13 2-16 CoAngler JOEY ELDER IA N 9.62

2-31 1-24 CoAngler DARRIN KIRKLAND IA N 12.69

2-35 1-33 CoAngler BILL DENNISTON IA N 6.33 53.62 ADD TO BOATERS

1-3 2-12 CoAngler JEFF SIEPKER NE C 24.81

1-10 2-6 CoAngler SCOTT BLAESI NE C 8.23

2-32 1-20 CoAngler RYAN KUCHAR NE C 20.16

2-38 1-29 CoAngler BRENT DOHSE NE C 21.47 74.67 ADD TO BOATERS

1-18 2-1 CoAngler TANNER HART SD N 18.22

2-23 1-21 CoAngler JEFFERSON LEHMAN SD N 8.96

2-25 1-35 CoAngler ZACH QUIEN SD N 11.81

2-36 1-31 CoAngler TERRY LAVERACK SD N 20.86 59.85 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


